
From: Kara Brurok <KaraBrurok@schouse.gov>
To: Maley, PatrickPatrickMaley@oig.sc.gov

Adam Jordanajordan@ic.sc.gov
Franklin, AmiAmi@ethics.sc.gov
Amy Duffyaduffy@scprt.com
Andrea Truittatruitt@lac.sc.gov
Leidinger, BillBill.Leidinger@sto.sc.gov
Littlejohn, Bradblittlejohn@aging.sc.gov
Brant Branhambrantbranham@scstatehouse.gov
Day, BrendaBDay@oepp.sc.gov
Gaines, Brianbgaines@io.sc.gov
Smoak, CarolCSmoak@oepp.sc.gov
Charles ReidCharlesReid@schouse.gov
Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
Glover, ChristineChGlover@oepp.sc.gov
Adams, ClarissaClarissa.Adams@sto.sc.gov
Loftis, CurtisCurtis.Loftis@sto.sc.gov
Cynthia Pipercpiper@sos.sc.gov
Curtis, DebbieDCurtis@oepp.sc.gov
Dianne Poston dposton@retirement.sc.gov
Duane Parrishdparrish@scprt.com
Frank Garrickgarrickfl@tag.scmd.state.sc.us
Gigi BrickleGigiBrickle@scstatehouse.gov
Hazelwood, CathyCathy@ethics.sc.gov
Hayden, HerbHerb@ethics.sc.gov
Metcalf, HowardHMetcalf@oepp.sc.gov
Reynolds, Janetjreynolds@elections.sc.gov
Holly, Jimjholly@cg.sc.gov
Earley, Jimmyjearley@cio.sc.gov
Thomas, KatherineKThomas@oepp.sc.gov
McManus, KenKMcManus@oepp.sc.gov
Koon, MindyMKoon@MCNAIR.NET
Barker, LarryLBarker@oepp.sc.gov
Les Eisnerlester.eisner@us.army.mil
Champion-Gamble, LindaLinda.Champion-Gamble@sto.sc.gov
Lynn Stokes-Murraylstokes-murray@mcnair.net
Andino, Marcimarci@elections.sc.gov
Adams, Marciamadams@oed.sc.gov
Butler, MargeMButler@oepp.sc.gov
Matt Nicholsnicholsm@tag.scmd.state.sc.us
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Melissa Dunlapmdunlap@sos.sc.gov
Melissa M. Carter mcarter@masc.sc
Dhunjishah, MichelleMDhunjishah@oepp.sc.gov
Werts, Paulpwerts@aeronautics.sc.gov
Perry Simpsonpsimpson@lac.sc.gov
Richardson, Reve'rrichardson@aeronautics.sc.gov
Rich Gilbertrgilbert@osa.state.sc.us
Robert Croom rcroom@scac.sc
Robyn HopkinsHopkinsRS@tag.scmd.state.sc.us
Shannon Bruningsbruning@mcnair.net
McGeorge, ShelleySMcGeorge@oepp.sc.gov
Copeland, SherrySherry.Copeland@prp.sc.gov
Shuster, JamieJamieShuster@gov.sc.gov
Van Camp, StephenSVanCamp@eip.sc.gov
Steve DraffinSteveDraffin@scstatehouse.gov
Elliott, Stevesteve@io.sc.gov
Susan Longslong@lac.sc.gov
Pitts, TedTedPitts@gov.sc.gov
Tim WinslowTWinslow@scac.sc
Toni Nancetnance@scprt.com
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Bishop, ValarieVBishop@oepp.sc.gov
Ravenel, VirginiaVRavenel@oepp.sc.gov
Yvette Sistareysistare@scprt.com

Date: 11/27/2012 12:42:41 PM
Subject: FW: Budget Calendar

Attachments: Budget Calendar 2013.docx

All,
 
Please see the attached budget calendar for this upcoming session. I will contact each of you to review your budget 
and to inform you of your budget hearing date in the coming days.
 
Also, please let me know ALL points of contacts for your respective agencies regarding budget issues.
 
Thanks,
Kara
 
Kara Brurok
South Carolina House of Representatives
Ways and Means Committee-Budget Analyst
1105 Pendleton Street
525 Blatt Building
Columbia, South Carolina 29201
803.734.1539
karabrurok@schouse.gov
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From: Kim Jackson 
 
Sent: Tuesday, November 27, 2012 12:36 PM
 
Subject: Budget Calendar
 
Attached and below is the Budget Calendar for the upcoming session.
 
 

Ways and Means Committee
 

Budget Schedule 2013*
January 8 - 10:                      First week of session & Budget Subcommittees Meetings
January 15 - 17:                    Budget Subcommittees Meetings
January 22 - 24:                    Budget Subcommittees Meetings
January 29 - 31:                    Budget Subcommittees Meetings
February 5 - 7:                      Budget Subcommittee Meetings
February 12, 13, or 14:          PROVISO SUBCOMMITTEE MEETING
February 19** - 21:               FULL COMMITTEE BUDGET DELIBERATIONS
February 26 - 28:                  FY 13/14 Appropriation Bill Printed
March 5 - 7:                          Printed Appropriation Bill placed on House Member’s desk
March 12** - 14:                   HOUSE FLOOR BUDGET DELIBERATIONS
 

Important Dates:
 

                 February 5, 2013:         Deadline for Proviso Submittals
                 February 6, 2013:         Provisos sent for drafting
                 February 15, 2013:       Final BEA estimate due
 
* Schedule subject to change at the discretion of the Chairman.
** The Full Committee and House floor deliberations may begin on Monday of the weeks 
indicated. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Kim Jackson
Executive Secretary
South Carolina House of Representatives
Ways and Means Committee
803.734.3144 Telephone
803.734.2826 Fax
kimjackson@schouse.gov
 


